
HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS PRADHIKRAN 
PUBLIC NOTICE 

  It is brought to the notice of all the bidders that following changes have been made in the Nomenclature, Dimension, Area 

of the properties, in respect of e-auction to be held on 20.11.2022:-  

Auction 

ID 

Sector/  Name of 

Urban Estate 

 

Active Plot 

Number 

Old Nomenclature, 

Dimension, Area 

Revised Nomenclature, 

Dimension, Area 

 

39067 

39068 

39069 

39070 

 

Sector 65, Faridabad 

 

6 

247 

248 

249 

 

 

SCO Triple Storey (eAuction) 

(25.00 x 5.50) = 137.50 

Sqm. 

 

 

SCO Triple Storey with 

Basement (eAuction) 

(25.00 x 5.50), Area = 

137.50 sqm 

 

39285 

 

Sector 75, Faridabad 

 

91 

 

 

 

8 Marla (eAuction) (Not 

Given) = 177.4 Sqm 

 

 

8 Marla (eAuction) 

(19.07+16.41/2 x 10), 

Area = 177.4 sqm 

 

 

39286 

 

Sector 75, Faridabad 

 

90 

 

 

 

 

8 Marla (eAuction) (Not 

Given) = 199.8 Sqm 

 

 

8 Marla (eAuction) 

(20.89+19.07/2 x 10), 

Area = 199.8 sqm 

 

 

39287 

 

Sector 75, Faridabad 

 

89 

 

 

 

8 Marla (eAuction) (Not 

Given) = 217.8 Sqm 

 

 

8 Marla (eAuction) 

(22.67+20.89/2 x 10), 

Area = 217.8 sqm 

 

 

 Dated 19.11.2022                      Chief Administrator,  

               HSVP, Panchkula.  

     

 


